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Pre-Inspection 

 

Station Station Information GPM 
Run 

Time A 
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Time B 
Run 

Time C 
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 Irrigation cycle total:                   

 Cycles per month:                   

 Total monthly gallons                   

 Programming schedule                   

 Start times                   

 Water days                   
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Post-Inspection 

 

Station Station Information GPM 
Run 

Time A 
Run 

Time B 
Run 

Time C 
Run 

Time D 
Gallons 
Used A 

Gallons 
Used B 

Gallons 
Used C 

Gallons 
Used D 

1                     

2                     

3                     

4                     

5                     

6                     

7                     

8                     

9                     

10                     

11                     

12                     

13                     

14                     

15                     

16                     

17                     

 
                    

 Irrigation cycle total:                   

 Cycles per month:                   

 Total monthly gallons                   

 Programming schedule                   

 Start times                   

 Water days                   
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Station Equipment and System Problems/Recommendations 
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